1 GKD Portable Laptop Stand for Desk Laptop Accessories
Compatible with MacBook dell xps hp Lenovo Ergonomic
Design Laptop Raiser Unique Wooden Laptop Stands (Black
& Bamboo Combo ecofriendly) | B0BQ7DWTQ6 (
4T-CEXG-WMYG-RD ) 
HSN:441112

₹534.82 -₹8.93 1 ₹525.89 12% IGST ₹63.11 ₹589.00

TOTAL: ₹63.11 ₹589.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Eighty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: xG8tDgwysx3azK1ZwktO Date & Time: 04/07/2023, 09:19:07 hrs Invoice Value: 589.00 Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Natural Wooden Bamboo Tree Style Coasters
with Beautiful Coaster Stand Premium Coaster Set Fit for Tea Cups,
Coffee Mugs and Glasses (Round 3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Wood Bamboo) |
B0C72KL9BY ( GKD000553-WB ) 
HSN:44219092

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxKGe6hQ3k6muOeObAqLvAtKU6Sd6VD0

Date & Time: 04/07/2023, 07:10:08
hrs

Invoice Value: 
199.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Calendar of lifetime, calendar 2023 desk organizer round table
calendar and pen stand with clock wooden premium antique look for
office decor,corporate gifts (Red Eco friendly) | B09TGPXSSW (
GKD000155-CLRD ) 
HSN:44111200

₹649.11 1 ₹649.11 12% IGST ₹77.89 ₹727.00

TOTAL: ₹77.89 ₹727.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Twenty-seven only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1112TcG9xradfcgBozmdQp9Ev
Date & Time: 03/07/2023,
22:21:24 hrs Invoice Value: 

727.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxKC2mL5301mdOWupDONNd7Nu8sRmjO9

[...]

1 giftkyade GKD 3D Tic Tac Toe Game Classic Mind Games for Kids
Wooden Family Games Special Board Games for Kids Premium Finish
Kids Toys (7x7 inch Bamboo ecofriendly) | B0C5R51NVH (
GKD000551-TTT ) 
HSN:44219090

₹260.71 2 ₹521.42 12% IGST ₹62.58 ₹584.00

TOTAL: ₹62.58 ₹584.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Eighty-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1rsFnEh3mHvNYMJkv3pE

Date & Time: 03/07/2023, 21:38:50
hrs

Invoice Value: 
584.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Desk Calendar 2023 Lifetime Infinite Perpetual Wooden Table
Calendar Best For Office Stationery Items With Mobile Stand And Desk
Organizer Big Size (Bamboo) (Mahatma Gandhi) | B09TFBVZKG (
GKD000230-MG ) 
HSN:44111200

₹445.54 1 ₹445.54 12% IGST ₹53.46 ₹499.00

TOTAL: ₹53.46 ₹499.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLmfCfnM0frlY4dzIwXTjyaNOpeU19oL

Date & Time: 03/07/2023, 20:59:09
hrs

Invoice Value: 
499.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway